
Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity

Mon 11/1/2021 Nease - Preseason TBD 7:20

Wed 11/3/2021 Bartram - Preseason TBD 5:30

Mon 11/8/2021 Paxon Stanton 5:30 7:20

Tue 11/9/2021 Bolles Stanton 5:30 7:20

Mon 11/15/2021 Fletcher Stanton 5:30 7:20

Thu 11/18/2021 Atlantic Coast Stanton 5:30 7:20

Mon 11/22/2021 Mandarin Stanton 5:30 7:20

Tue 11/30/2021 Creekside Creekside 5:30 7:20

Thu 12/9/2021 Wolfson Stanton 5:30 7:20

Mon 12/13/2021 First Coast Stanton 5:30

Thu 12/16/2021 Sandalwood Sandalwood 6:00

Tue 1/11/2022 Gateway Tournament TBD TBD

Wed 1/12/2022 Gateway Tournament TBD TBD

Fri 1/14/2022 Gateway Tournament TBD TBD

Wed 1/19/2022 Bishop Kenny Bishop Kenny 5:30 7:20

Thu 1/20/2022 Ponte Vedra Stanton 5:30 7:20

1/26 - 2/3 Districts TBD

2/8/2022 Regionals TBD

*Indicates a District Game*

Home Games are in BOLD

Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane

Athletic Director: Chris Crider 

Athletic Trainer: Rachel Keene

Head Coach: Brian Heggood
Assistant Coach: Robin Mott

JV Head Coach: Andy Christovich

GIRLS' SOCCER 2021


